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LIGNANO
SABBIADORO

50m Freestyle
A final

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Friday 15/03/2024 - 18:22
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete

BARLAAM SIMONE

HILL JAMAL

SOLBERG FREDRIK

FANTIN ANTONIO
MICHALENTZAKIS DIMOSTHENIS
BICELLI FEDERICO
BOZHYNSKYI YURII

CZECH JACEK
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Heat

Year

2000
1995
2001
2001
1998
1999
1992
1976

Team
G.S Fiamme Oro / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
United States of America
Norway
G.S Fiamme Oro / S S. Lazio Nuoto
Greece
Gs Fiamme Azzurre / A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Ukraine
Poland

DANIELI

ITALIANI SANGUE
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natatoria

Men

Time Pt
00:24.72 1030
00:25.25 1001
00:25.55 984
00:29.41 980
00:27.23 948
00:28.70 944
00:26.41 929
00:58.53 899
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